Pitch.



Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements. Detailed allergen information is available on request.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



Cocktails 14

Yuzu Spicy Margarita Tequila, jalapeno, chinotto, verjus, yuzu sake

]am Negroni Gin, Campari, pink peppercorn, strawberry jam, vermouth
Bounty Old Fashioned Bourbon, coconut, chocolate bitters

Rhubarb & Grapefruit Paloma Mezcal, tajin, lime, rhubarb, grapefruit soda
Peach Stone Fence Bourbon, peach, lemon, angostura bitters, cider
Electric Gimlet Gin, electric cordial

Ginger Shakey P Vodka, Pale Ale, Gimber, lemon, sugar

House Cocktails 12

Espresso Martini Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso
Passion Fruit Martini Vanilla vodka, passoa, lime, sugar

Classic cocktails also available, ask your server.

Alcohol Free Cocktails 1

75 Alcohol free gin, honey, lemon, alcohol free sparkling wine

Grapefruit High Ball Martini vibrante, strawberry jam, grapefruit soda

Having fun? Tag @pitchlondon



Spirits

Vodka
Finlandia wnouse
42 Below
Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Gin

South Bank nouse
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble

Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger

Hendricks
Monkey 47

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca w=ouse

Bacardi Spice
Havana Club 7
Kraken

Bacardi Reserva Ocho
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

9.5
10
10
10
12.5
12.5

9.5
10
10
10
11
14

9.5
9.5
10
10
11
12.5

Our standard serve is 50ml, 25ml also available, avaialble on request

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements. Detailed allergen information is available on request.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



American Whiskey
Jack Daniels nouse
Four Roses
Gentleman Jack
Woodford Reserve

Single Malt

Glenfarclas 10yr

Balvenie 12yr

Balvenie 14yr Caribbean Cask

Blended

Monkey Shoulder
Nikka from the Barrel
Hibiki Suntory Whisky

Cognac
H By Hine

Tequila

El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Resposado
Cazcabel Coffee
Cazcabel Coconut
Patrén Silver

9.5
10
10.5
11

11
13.5
17

10
14
20

14

10
10
10
10
12

Having fun? Tag @pitchlondon



Wines

Sparkling & Champagne 175ml Btl
Fascino Prosecco DOC Extra Dry Veneto - Italy 8 40
Gilbert Pet Nat Riesling Orange — Australia 63
Champagne Castelnau Brut NV 80
Champagne Veuve Clicquot NV Brut 110
White

Nature de Petit Roubié Blanc 6.5 28
Languedoc—Roussillon — France

Sibiliana Sicilia ‘Medoro’, Grillo 30
Sicily — Italy

Florian André La Belle Etoile Blanc Vermentino 36
Southern Rhéne — France

Chateau Petit Roubié Picpoul de Pinet 40
Languedoc—Roussillon — France

Org de Rac Reserve Chardonnay 40
Swartland — South Africa

Téte de Linotte Touraine Sauvignon Blanc 10 41
Loire — France

Gruber Roschitz Riesling 43
Weinviertel — Austria

Robert Roth ‘Terres de Gres’, Pinot Blanc 47

Alsace — France

Domaine Gueguen Chablis 58
Chablis — France

Rosé

Nature de Petit Roubié Rosé 6.5 28
Languedoc—Roussillon — France

Chateau de Chausse Rosé 56
Cotes—de—Provence — France



Orange

Dugladze Ranina Kakhuri
Kakheti — Georgia

Red
Nature de Petit Roubié d'Hérault Rouge

Languedoc-Roussillon — France

Barahonda Carro Vifas Viejas
Yecla — Spain

Chateau de Manissy Domaine Terre Davau Cotes—du—Rhéne

Southern Rhéne — France

Amastuola Capocanale Merlot
Puglia — Italy

Puddu Tiscali Cannonau di Sardegna
Sardinia — Italy

Castillo de Mendoza ‘Noralba’, Rioja Crianza
Rioja — Spain

Chateau Beynat Castillon Cotes de Bordeaux
Bordeaux — France

Paritua Stone Paddock Syrah
Hawke'’s Bay — New Zealand

Cuvelier Los Andes Coleccién Malbec
Mendoza — Argentina

Chateau de Manissy Chateauneuf du Pape

Southern Rhéne — France

All our White, Rosé, Orange and Red wines are organic

175ml

6.5

Btl

34

28

33

37

38

46

48

48

56

56

102



Beers

Draft

Out of Bounds Lager 4.1% 6.5
Camden Hells Lager 4.6% 6.8
Camden Pale Ale 4% 6.8
Five Points Lager 4.1% 6.8
Five Points Jupa Pale Ale 5.5% 6.8
Bottles

Asahi 5% 5.5
Meantime London Lager 4.5% 5.5
Birra Moretti 4.6% 5.5
Pilsner Urquell 4.4% 5.5
Lucky Saint Alcohol Free 0.5% 5.5
Cans

Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3% 6
Magic Rock Saucery Session IPA 3.9% 6
Magic Rock Dark Arts Stout 6% 6
Tiny Rebel Easy Livin’ Pale 4.3% 6
Tiny Rebel Cwtch 4.6% 6
Monthly guest beer Ask your server POA
Cider

Hawkes Urban Orchard 4.5% 5.5

Hawkes Dead & Berried 4%

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements. Detailed allergen information is available on request.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



Soft Drinks

Soft Drinks
Folkingtons Juices 250ml 4

Orange, apple, mango, pineapple, summer berries, cranberry

Coca—Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero
Fever—Tree

Still Water
San Pellegrino Sparkling 500ml

Coffee

Espresso 2.5
Americano 3
Macchiato 3
Flat White 3.2
Cappuccino 3.2
Latte 3.2
Alternative milks: Almond, Soya, Oat +.50
Teapigs Tea Allat 3
Everyday Brew

Earl Grey

Peppermint

Chamomile

Lemon & Ginger

Having fun? Tag @pitchlondon



Breakfast, Lunch & Light Bites

Pastries

Daily changing pastries from St. John, ask your server for details

Sandwiches
Daily changing sandwiches from a local provider, served with

your choice of Pipers crisps
Nuts 50g

Pipers Crisps

Sea salt, salt & vinegar, cheddar & onion, sweet chilli

Cheese Boards

A selection of four hard, soft & blue cheeses sourced from a local provider
For Two

For Four

For Six

Charcuterie Boards

A selection of four types of charcuterie
For Two

For Four

For Six

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements. Detailed allergen information is available on request.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

3.5

10

1.5

25
50
75

25
50
75



Pizza Pilgrims

Margherita v 125

Tomato, fior di latte mozzarella, Parmesan, basil & olive oil

Puttanesca 13.5

Tomatoes with anchovies, olives, capers & chilli. Topped with mozzarella and basil

Nduja 155

Nduja spicy sausage from Calabria, tomato, fior di latte, Parmesan, basil & olive oil

Double Pepperoni & Spicy Honey 16

Two types of pepperoni on classic margherita topped with chilli infused honey

Chestnut Mushroom & Truffle 16

A truffle ricotta base, chestnut mushrooms, fior di latte mozzarella, white truffle oil

Vegan Margherita vc 125

Cashew based vegan ‘Notzarella’, tomato, basil & olive oil

All prices include handling / delivery fee
All food subject to partner availability

Having fun? Tag @pitchlondon



Mooshi Mooshi Sushi

Pitch Vegetarian Plate

2 x inari tofu, 2 x tamago omelette nigiri, 8 x cucumber kappamaki,

4 x seasonal vegetable maki

Pitch Academy Platter

4 x Loch Duart salmon nigiri, 4 x prawn nigiri, 4 x seared Cornish catch nigiri,
4 x yellowfin tuna nigiri, 6 x California crab & avocado uramaki,

8 x spicy tuna uramaki, 6 x kappamaki cucumber roll, 6 x avocado maki,

6 x crab & avocado uramaki

Pitch Ethical Platter

4 x Loch Duart salmon nigiri, 4 x prawn nigiri, 4 x scallop nigiri,
4 x Isle of Mull scallop nigiri, 4 x octopus nigiri, 6 x crab & avocado uramaki,
6 x prawn tempura uramaki, 6 x Loch Duart salmon hosomaki,

6 x avocado hosomaki, 4 x ikura salmon roe gunkan

Pitch Clubhouse Platter

5 x Loch Duart salmon nigiri, 5 x prawn nigiri, 3 x tamago omelette nigiri,
3 x octopus nigiri, 5 x hamachi yellowtail nigiri, 8 x spicy tuna Uramaki,

8 x salmon & avocado uramaki, 10 x kappamaki cucumber roll,

10 x avocado hosomaki, 3 x Cornish crab gunkan ,

3 x kabayaki 'faux unagi' eel gunkan

All prices include handling / delivery fee
All food subject to partner availability

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements. Detailed allergen information is available on request.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
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Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements. Detailed allergen information is available on request.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
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THE MODERN WAY TO PLAY



